iy of

4 DEPT NUMBER

VENDOR: SHIP TO: LPO NO.|53 | |18619

545781 DATE: 1/27/2015

AMBLE MICHAEL J , 545781 EXPENSE YEAR:(2014

MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES

1871 HIGHWAY MM VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Complete orders only.

2, Submit all invoices in duplicate to: City of Madison Accounting Division, 210 ML King, Jr. Bivd, Rm. 408, Madison, W
53703-3345; TEL: (608) 266-4671; FAX: (608) 267-8705

3. Show LPO numpber on all invoices, shipping papers, packing lists and correspondence.

FITCHBURG Wi 53575-2127 4. Tax Exempt No, ES 42916, The City of Madison is exempt from payment of Federal Excise Tax and State Sales Tax.
5. This sale is subject to the Conditions of Purchase printed on the reverse side or as attached or available at;
www,cityofmadison.com/finance/purchasing

FOR CITY USE ONLY
gt — N
DESCRIPTION QTY U/M UNIT TOTAL INV # INV DATE |BUDGET ACCT #

CONT. 6979, PMT #4 1.00 2705.41 2,705.41 CS53 28100 810370 00 |53wW1545

(FINAL) Engineering-Streets & Contract Retainage  |East Washington Ave: Washington Ave East
0.00 0.00 0.00I
0.00 0.00 0.00I
0.00 0.00 0.00]
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.003
0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00

Shipping and Handling Charge: 0.003 CHECK APPLICABLE BOX:
TOTAL $ 2.705.41 Low Dollar Purchase (up to $5000)
FOB Destination: ‘ Remittance Attached/Check Request
FOB Destination Freight Prepay/Add: E@ﬁ% 6979

\

SIGNATURE & DA

. 5/%/7 [

PRINT AUTHORIZED NAME: | ROBERTF. PHILLIPS

CHECK INSTRUCTIONS:

A/P BATCH CHECK BATCH




SIYITY TIALD) “SIAB(] UBULION
“AL( Sur10ouIS Uy ‘SIATY-IPUUB(] 9A9)S

"Al(] SunreouISuy ‘wuewyORg AISLIYD

PoWI U UonONUSUO))
g "d ‘Aeuaqeq S uyor

s o

‘A[oIours

ele)

4dr

£ 765-997 Te 2U0)S AoS[9Y[ 10 “ 1606-99 7 ¥ aul [[ed osea[d uoneurLiojur sAoqe oy} yiiam suonsonb Aueore arot J1

SignRd-IsUUE(] g USASIS
J1sbeuep [epueuly

'S'd ‘uosepad " oug
Jsbeuepy uo gosg Buiddepy

uehin " WBIIURY
13beuepy suoneladp

Jabeusy ‘uewygol ‘g auuesr
Auqeureisng ® sayyIoe
"3'd ‘Hsmoified seydolsuyn
'Id ‘Aewyey "suyor

"Jd "8epung 1ou3

"Ad ‘uueurjoEg "W BUASUYD
| eauibug edisung

‘3d ‘s "4 Kioban

Z Joauibug edisug

Td ' Bieg Y 1seyoIN
19auibuz A)1o ugsissy

"SOURIQUINOUS PASTIUN [[B 9SIDAAL PUB PASO[ JORNTOD
SI[} IOPISUOD 9SeO[J “UMOPYBIF JUN0d0Y [eul,] 10} uonesrddy juowse J [eul] poyoene oy} 03 JoJar osed]q

0€91T°¢01$
00°0%

%00°0 10 00°0%
0€91T°€01$
0€91T°8018

JUNOULY POAJUOD) [DUL]
sa3pwun(J pawpmbry

sdapi() aduvy)) Aq aSuvy) 1aN
(5511} pnrpy uo pasvg)

wng Jo04u0 ) [ou 310

“paydooge £qarey e pue pajejdwoo
arom 1orRUOO sylom orqnd psuonuemwosoge oyl uo syuswescrdur o1 Jey) NOA WIOJUI 0} SI SOROU SIYT,

£10T/1E/01
SHIVOSANV T IVIOYHIWINOD NOSIAVIN

669

Surdeospue (3seq) onusAY UOISUIYSBAN
JOJ0QJI(T SOUBUL] “OIPSIUI]OS SAB(T JA!

S10T ‘LT Arenuef

wioo'uosipeull iAo bulisatibus

. 62692 (809) xed
1G/¥-99Z (309) Buoyd

€0/£G UISUODSIAA ‘UOSIPRN

pieas|nog up ‘Budisayin ule 01z
G} 1 wooy ‘Buipyng Aunod- s

Joaubug Ao “37d ‘sdiliiyd 4 Hoqoy
uolsialg bulissuibug
SHIOM OlqNnd jo luswpe dag

:a1e(] enIuRISqNg

I01BIUOD)

PqUInN Penuo)d)

:10B1UOYD) SO OT[qNd

oL

=ii-lg |




‘SHIIM OML AYIAT GISSID0Yd 39 NVD SININAVL TYILYVd
"YOLDIASNI/HIINIONT FHL OL GILLINENS 38 TIVHS 153N03Y INFWAY GINDIS ‘J1ON

‘dOld3d SIHL ONIYNA LO370¥d NO GINYOM LVHL SYOIDVHINODIENS/Y0IOVIINOD FHL IAINOYd 35vVI1d
‘ ‘0L
‘INOYd :153N03Y INJWAVJ SIHL HOd GON¥3d INIL FHL IAINOYL 3SVT1d

31vd mok&n_mz_

\k\w\\ 2/
"paya0 Junowe ayy Joj JuawAhed o1 papfus s)1019e43U0D BY) JRY) puE
‘SIUBWNI0p 19E13U03 343 Y3IM 20URPIOdJE Uf PaIa[diod Uaaq sey JuawAed Joy uoreaijdde siyy Ag
PaI3A0D YoM By} ‘28pajmou| Jay/siy JO 1584 Y1 01 1By} SIYIMISD J0133dsu| pausisiapun ayy
:LNIINAY ¥O4 TLVDIHILYID S;HOLIIASNI

3Lya $3dVISANYT YIDHININOD NOSIayw( "HOLOVYLNOD

:\\Q\\o\,\ yd
ed Juauind ay3 jey) pue

‘SJUBWINO0P 30RIIU0D 3Y] YIIM 80URPI0IDE Ul pa3ajduiod ussq sey EmE>ma J10j uonesyidde.siyl Aq
P3JaA02 YoM B3 93pajmouy Jay/siy JO 152 Byl 03 1R} SB1J1149D 103IBIUO0D PauUTISIapUN BYL
:LNINAVd 404 NOILYOINddY S, 40LIVHLNOD

TV'S0LT :3NA ININAVA LNFHYND
68'015°00T 'SINIWAVd SNOIATY SSTT
0€'9TZ'€0T avLoldns

000 :3IDVNIVLIY $S31
0€'9TZ €0T | T v :39vd WOY4 V.1OL

ATNO T3NNOSY3d ONINIINIONT ALID A8 03131400 38 OL- XOH SIHL NI ALI9W LON Od

v#-IYNH  aquiny juswAeq 6269 J3qUINN PEU0)

SNIdYISANYT INNIAY NOLONIHSYM 1SV :108foud

17 J0 T 93ed MUVIO NNF1D  :ieBeueip 109(oid

ZO_m._>_n_ ONIYIINIONT NOSIAVIA 40 ALID
AINIWAY 804 31VD1411483D GNV NOLLYDIT1ddY




CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

PAGE 2 OF 4
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE LANDSCAPING
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58230-810370-00-53W1545
CONTRACT NO. 6979
FINAL PAYMENT NO. 4
wkkfkkkik
VOLUME NAME: PT-PYMNT/2013 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 1 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT C.0. |UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS | APPL. EXTENSION | APPL(S) EXTENSION| UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
10701 TRAFFIC GONTROL 100 LUMPSUM  $1,800.00  $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,800.00 1.00 $1,800.00 | 100.0%
10911  MOBILIZATION 100  LUMPSUM  $1,500.00  §$1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,500.00 1.00 $1,500.00 | 100.0%
20101  EXCAVATION CUT 325.00 oy $13.00  $4,226.00 0.00 $0.00 32500  $4,225.00 |  325.00 $4,225.00 | 100.0%
21031 gg;xggecnom TYPEC - 9.00 EACH $76.00 $675.00 0.00 $0.00 9.00 $675.00 9.00 $675.00 |  100.0%
40102 giﬁgiﬁgﬁi%?gﬁﬁ;g?égg?:; 65.00 TON $8.50 $552.50 0.00 $0.00 65.00 $552.50 65.00 $552.50 | 100.0%
90001 EANNCCHRQ';E?E‘;VTXS?L COLORED 1,635.00 SF $17.00  $27,795.00 0.00 $0.00 |  1,635.00  $27,795.00 [ 1,635.00 $27,7965.00 | 100.0%
90002 REPLACEMENT ENGINEERED TOPSOIL  210.00 cy $40.50  $8,505.00 0.00 $0.00 21000 $8,505.00 |  210.00 $8,505.00 |  100.0%
90003 HARDWOOD MULCH 26.00 oy $38.50  $1,001.00 0.00 $0.00 2600  $1,001.00 26.00 $1,001.00 | 100.0%
90004 PRINCTON SENTRY GINKGO 6.00 EACH $379.00  $2,274.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00  $2,274.00 6.00 $2,274.00 | 100.0%
90005 FT. MC NAIR RED HORSECHESTNUT 6.00 EAGH $379.00  $2,274.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00  $2,274.00 6.00 $2,274.00 | 100.0%
90006 CHICAGOLAND HACKBERRY 2.00 EACH $251.00 $502.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $502.00 2.00 $502.00 | 100.0%
90007 THORNLESS COCKSUR HAWTHORN 4.00 EACH $175.00 $700.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $700.00 4.00 $700.00 | 100.0%
90008 ROYAL RAINDROPS CRABAPPLE 4.00 EACH $179.00 $716.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $716.00 4.00 $716.00 | 100.0%
90009 LONDON PLANETREE ' BLOODGOOD' 2.00 EACH $385.00 $770.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $770.00 2.00 $770.00 | 100.0%
90010 LONDON PLANETREE 'OVATION' 1.00 EACH $410.00 $410.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $410.00 1.00 $410.00 | 100.0%
90011  AUTUMN BLAZE PEAR 3.00 EAGH $208.00 $624.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $624.00 3.00 $624.00 | 100.0%
90012  'JACK' PEAR 3.00 EACH $260.00 $780.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $780.00 3.00 $780.00 1  100.0%
90013  CHINA SNOW PEKING PEAR 6.00 EACH $379.00  $2,274.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00  $2,274.00 6.00 $2,274.00 | 100.0%
90014  IVORY SILK JAPANESE TREE LILAG 3.00 EACH $289.00 $867.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $867.00 3.00 $867.00 |  100.0%
90015 GLENLEVEN LINDEN 3.00 EACH $249.00 $747.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $747.00 3.00 $747.00 | 100.0%
90016 JEFFERSON AMERICAN ELM 2.00 EACH $346.00 $692.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $692.00 2.00 $692.00 |  100.0%




CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

PAGE 3 OF 4
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE LANDSCAPING
ACCOUNT NO. C853-58230-810370-00-53W1545
CONTRACT NO. 6979
FINAL PAYMENT NO. 4
Feddekokkdokk
VOLUME NAME: PT-PYMNT/2013 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 1" 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C.0. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT

ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(8) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION |COMPLETE
90017  STATE STREET MIYABE MAPLE 2.00 EACH $249.00 $498.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $498.00 2.00 $498.00 100.0%
90018  AUTUMN GOLD GINKGO 6.00 EACH $379.00 $2,274.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $2,274.00 6.00 $2,274.00 100.0%
90019  SKYLINE HONEYLOCUST 14,00 EACH $236.00 $3,290.00 0.00 $0.00 14.00 $3,290.00 14.00 $3,290.00 100.0%
90020 KENTUCKY COFFEETREE 14.00 EACH $285.00 $3,990.00 0.00 $0.00 14.00 $3,990.00 14.00 $3,990.00 100.0%
90021 AMUR MAACKIA 3.00 EACH $396.00 $1,185.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $1,185.00 3.00 $1,185.00 100.0%
90022 DONAL WYMAN CRABAPPLE 2.00 EACH $234.00 $468.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $468.00 2.00 $468.00 100.0%
90023 EXCLAMATION LONDON PLANETREE 3.00 EACH $375.00 $1,125.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $1,125.00 3.00 $1,126.00 100.0%
90024 CLEVELAND SELECT PEAR 4.00 EACH $285.00 $1,140.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $1,140.00 4.00 $1,140.00 100.0%
90025 JILL PEAR 3.00 EACH $299.00 $897.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $897.00 3.00 $897.00 100.0%
90026 SWAMP WHITE OAK 8.00 EACH $285.00 $2,280.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $2,280.00 8.00 $2,280.00 100.0%
90027  CHINKAPIN CAK 4.00 EACH $294.00 $1,176.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $1,176.00 4.00 $1,176.00 100.0%
90028 ENGLISH OAK'SKYMASTER' 3.00 EACH $395.00 $1,185.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $1,185.00 3.00 $1,185.00 100.0%
90029 SUMMER CHARM PEKIN LILAC 3.00 EACH $379.00 $1,137.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $1,137.00 3.00 $1,137.00 100.0%
80030 SHAWNEE BRAVE BALDCYPRESS 2.00 EACH $379.00 $768.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $758.00 2.00 $758.00 100.0%
90031 NEW HARMONY AMERICAN ELM 10.00 EACH $325.00 $3,250.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00 $3,250.00 10.00 $3,250.00 100.0%
90032 NEW HORIZON ELM 6.00 EACH $235.00 $1,410.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $1,410.00 6.00 $1,410.00 100.0%
90033 FRAGRANT GRO-LOW SUMAC 37.00 EACH $25.85 $956.45 0.00 $0.00 37.00 $956.45 37.00 $956.45 100.0%
90034 DOUBLE KNOCKOUT ROSE 27.00 EACH $27.00 $729.00 0.00 $0.00 27.00 $729.00 27.00 $729.00 100.0%
90035 POPCORN DRIFT KNOCKOUT ROSE 19.00 EACH $27.00 $513.00 0.00 $0.00 19.00 $613.00 19.00 $513.00 100.0%
90036  MISS KIM LILAC 8.00 EACH $32.50 $260.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $260.00 8.00 $260.00 100.0%
90037  AUTUMN JOY SEDUM 120.00 EACH $11.35 $1,362.00 0.00 $0.00 120.00 $1,362.00 120.00 $1,362.00 100.0%
90038 ANTHONY WATERER SPIREA 33.00 EACH $29.95 $988.35 0.00 $0.00 33.00 $988.35 33.00 $988.35 100.0%
90039  SIXHILLS GIANT CATMINT 325.00 EACH $11.85 $3,851.25 0.00 $0.00 325,00 $3,851.25 325.00 $3,851.25 100.0%




CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

PAGE 4 OF 4
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE LANDSCAPING
ACCOUNT NO. C§53-58230-810370-00-53W1545
CONTRACT NO. 6979
FINAL PAYMENT NO. 4
Rhkkkkrkkk
VOLUME NAME: PT-PYMNT/2013 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE CONTRACT c.0. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT

ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION | APPL.S) EXTENSION | UNITS EXTENSION |COMPLETE
90040 BLACK CHOKEBERRY 6.00 EACH $32.00 $192.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $192.00 8.00 $192.00 100.0%
90041 DWARF FOUNTAIN GRASS 45.00 EACH $13.75 $618.75 0.00 $0.00 45.00 $618.75 45.00 $618.75 100.0%
90042 RED SWITCHGRASS 34.00 EACH $13.75 $467.50 0.00 $0.00 34,00 $467.50 34.00 $467.50 100.0%
90043  ELIJAH BLUE FESCUE GRASS 92.00 EACH $11.95  $1,099.40 0.00 $0.00 92.00 $1,099.40 92.00 $1,099.40 100.0%
90044 g’;‘;‘;g OERSTER FEATHER REED 80.00 EACH $10.75 $860.00 0.00 $0.00 80.00 $860.00 80.00 $860.00 |  100.0%
90045 STELLA de ORE DAYLILY 278.00 EACH $11.95  $3,322.10 0.00 $0.00 278.00 $3,322.10 278.00 $3,322.10 100.0%
90046  MEDIAN WEEDING 20.00 EACH $125.00  $2,500,00 0.00 $0.00 9.00 $1,125.00 9.00 $1,125.00 45.0%
90047 MEDIAN TRASH REMOVAL 20.00 EACH $125.00  $2,500.00 0.00 $0.00 9.00 $1,125.00 9.00 $1,125.00 45.0%

Additional Watering During Periods of

90048 |\ uced Rainfail 5.00 EACH $450.00  $2,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS $108,216.30 $0.00 $103,216.30 $103,216.30 95.4%

BREAKDOWN OF COSTS BY ACCOUNT NUMBERS:

#C853-58230-810370-00-53W1545

$103,216.30




