
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

MONONA TERRACE AIRWALL REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8244
OPEN DATE: 12/6/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 404, 415, 420, 499*

PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID Alt #1 STATUS

Engineering Estimate $250,000.00

JWC Building Specialties, Inc. $260,432.00 $27,117.00 OK

 

* 499 - Folding Partitions

Bidding closed 11/29/18


