
CONTRACT NO.  8244
DATE: 111/29

Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B:  Proposal Page
90000 - BASE BID - MONONA TERRACE AIRWALLS - Lump Sum 1.00 $260,432.00 $260,432.00

Section B:  Proposal Page Alternate No. 1

90001 - Alternate No. 1:  Provide all work to remove and replace pocket 
doors as shown on drawings and in specification Section 10 22 39 in lieu 
of leaving existing pocket doors to remain - Lump Sum 1.00 $27,117.00 $27,117.00
2 Items Totals $287,549.00

MONONA TERRACE AIRWALL REPLACEMENT

JWC Building Specialties, 
Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


