CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8244

Contract Name: Monona Terrace Airwall Replacement

Contractor: JWC Building Speciaities

Contract Value: $260,432.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached. -

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship betwesn any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Ciy Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, [ shall alsc obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% % § Valua of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY :
[ Company Type of Work | Value | Conliat | yge | e | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Nomond
Mo o Oo|o|ovovosw ol o
- T O Olo|ovosas | O] O
| . O.0|0(ovovgsw 01 0
L O 0|0 Ovavgv |01 0
i o Oojoovosas o) 0 |
| ) 000 |0OvOsOn | O] 8
D O|0[0OvOnON | O O |
000 [OvOndsa | O O
O Oy0O)j0OvOsOsa 10 O
N ] 0 0|0 fOvondw (O] 0 |
w o O O|0|0vONdOsa | 0 O
0 0|0 |OvOxdw | O 0O
- - 0010 |OvOnOw | O O
(Jobd .
Date Submitted: | /g(/{‘? Signed: /Z:"“* é’ / (/ @(jy
zgg/ClTY USE ONLY
g App roved 3 Disapproved o Approved in Part

0.0 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: //7//? Sigred: % )/ZA

/ Robert F Fhillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contractor
Project EngineérMarager ) . 1
Construction Engineer M‘/,{, Yy Fi /5’(/L -
Construction Offce Fie ! 4 . - D
. Mwc W)«,ﬁ %ﬂiujﬂ/ ,

<& owft , ’
<W@wf errca deehs not WMAWA&)




